
(Amount in ₹)

Department Government Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachment 
pending 
disposal

Whether 
lien / 
attachme
nt 
removed 
Yes / No

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 GRAM PANCHAYAT, Y 
KOTHAPALLY

5/25/2021 411,160.00 411,160.00
 Govt 
Dues 

 No  No         0.01  NA  NA  Nil  Nil  - 

2
ESI CORP, Hyderabad 6/16/2021 12,380,775.00 12,380,775.00

 Govt 
Dues 

 No  No         0.39  NA  NA  Nil  Nil  - 

3
EPFO 24/06/2021 37,943,872.00 37,943,872.00

 Govt 
Dues 

 No  No         1.21  NA  NA  Nil  Nil  - 

 TOTAL         50,735,807.00    50,735,807.00            -                  -              -           1.61            -                    -                                 -                               -                   -   

Annexure-5

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl.No. Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

May be set- 
off

Name of the corporate debtor:PRIYADARSINI LIMITED - LIQUIDATION COMMENCEMENT DATE - 26-04-2021 - List of stakeholders as on - 30/04/2022

Details of the Claimant Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim
under verification

Remarks, if
any


